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Lab Members
                                Lab Member               Title               Contact Info
         
                                    

              Faculty
              Olorunseun O. Ogunwobi
 EMail: Ogunwobi@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu &nbsp;
                        
                        

              Visiting Scholar/Research Associate. 
              Chika Ochu  
              EMail: ochuchika77@gmail.com           
                        

              Post Doctoral Fellow
              Chidiebere Awah  
              EMail: ChidiebereAwah@gmail.com           
                        

              Graduate Student. 
              Alex Yumiseba   
              EMail: alex.yumiseba20@myhunter.cuny.edu           
                        

              Undergraduate Student
              Gigi Lin 
              EMail: gigi.lin35@myhunter.cuny.edu           
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              Undergraduate Student              Tongtong Gu 
              EMail: tongtong.gu38@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Research Associate.              Baris Boylu  
              EMail: baris.boylu@giresun.edu.tr                                   Former Lab Members          
                        

              Postdoctoral Fellow
              Adeodat Ilboudo 
              EMail:  ailboudo@bhsec.bard.edu           
                        

              Graduate Student
              Dibash Das 
              EMail: ddas@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

              Graduate Student
              Jeannette Huaman
 EMail: JHuaman@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu &nbsp;
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              Graduate Student              Trisheena Harricharran EMail: THarricharran@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu &nbsp;                                      
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